
1593HAMBOGRBK
1593HAMBOGRGY
1593HAMBOGRTBU

Black 1593BOGRLBK‐B
Grey 1593BOGRLGY‐B

Translucent Blue 1593BOGRLTBU‐B
Black 1593BBLBK‐B
Grey 1593BBLGY‐B

Translucent Blue 1593BBLTBU‐B
Infrared 1593BBIR10

1593ATS50 (pkg 50)
1593ATS100 (pkg 100)

1593QS100 (Silver)
1593QS100BK (Black)

STD Flat Panel
(Single Panel No cut outs)

P.C. Board Screws 
[#4 X 1/4"] Self-Tapping

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#4 X 3/4"] Self-Tapping

Translucent Blue Enclosure

ACCESSORIES
Recommended Torque: 75 ozf.in / 55 cN.m

1 Front and 1 Rear Panel
(With cut outs)

Grey Enclosure

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes top and bottom cover, front and rear end 
panels, 4 cover screws, 4 PCB screws and 4 clear rubber feet. (P.C. Board not 
included)

PART NUMBERS 
1593HAMBOGR Enclosure

Black Enclosure

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

INSIDE BOTTOM

1593HAMBOGRDimensions:
mm
[inches] www.hammondmfg.com

®

A A
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[1.18]

62.00
[2.44]

75.00
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95.31
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77.31
[3.04]

71.43
[2.81]

INNER
WIDTH

87.20
[3.43]

INNER LENGTH

1.00
[.04]

7.00
[.28]

23.90
[.94]

INNER
HEIGHT

TOP ACCESS CUT-OUTS

4 PIN GROVE /
MICRO SD

ETHERNET /
MICRO USB /
USB

*FOR USE WITH BEAGLEBONE GREEN

66.00
[2.60]

88.00
[3.46]

19.07
[.75]14.51

[.57] 66.04
[2.60]

10.18
[.40]

17.69
[.70]

41.91
[1.65]

48.26
[1.90]
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